OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 15,70 4,4586 75,0000 100,00 8689 Janik, Thommy

2 75 16,92 4,4326 74,5631 99,42 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 68 16,20 4,1975 70,6085 94,14 192 Gottwald, Michael

4 64 16,01 3,9975 67,2437 89,66 1244 Lennert, Adam

5 67 17,37 3,8572 64,8840 86,51 191 Schwarz, Andreas

6 53 16,19 3,2736 55,0671 73,42 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 51 15,91 3,2055 53,9216 71,90 274 Riegel, Karl

8 40 13,01 3,0746 51,7185 68,96 135 Kroener, Matthias

9 73 23,77 3,0711 51,6603 68,88 306 Von Streit, Dietrich G.
10 42 13,74 3,0568 51,4192 68,56 8688 Angerer, Klaus
11 71 24,73 2,8710 48,2944 64,39 193 Gottwald, Elisabeth
12 67 32,15 2,0840 35,0555 46,74 395 Wybierek, Ursula
13 59 39,89 1,4791 24,8800 33,17 36 Kirchmeier, Ralf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 69 16,03
2 71 18,38
3071 18,93
4 6l 16,57
5 65 17,70
6 67 18,31
7 7 20,17
8 68 19,51
9 69 19,93

0 71 21,49

11 68 20,82

12 63 19,61

13 69 22,42

14 67 23,47

15 65 23,31

16 59 21,53

17 58 21,31

18 44 16,34

19 46 19,40

20 72 40,51

4,3044
3,8629
3,7507
3,6814
3,6723
3,6592
3,5201
3,4854
3,4621
3,3039
3,2661
3,2126
3,0776
2,8547
2,7885
2,7404
2,7217
2,6928
2,3711
1,7773

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
67,3067
65,3512
64,1436
63,9861
63,7576
61,3336
60,7292
60,3236
57,5662
56,9081
55,9769
53,6240
49,7402
48,5866
47,7478
47,4231
46,9187
41,3144
30,9682

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,74
87,13
85,52
85,31
85,01
81,78
80,97
80,43
76,75
75,88
74,64
71,50
66,32
64,78
63,66
63,23
62,56
55,09
41,29

COMPETITOR

#

142
41
248
34
79
4156
1418
299
70
35
547
3418
257
532
275
523
66
1946
8690
160

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Aron, Michael
Prakesch, Oliver
Engelhardt, Kurt
Kadyk, Christian
Hopf, Fabian
Henghuber, Alexander
Seiler, Josef

Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Naubereit, Philipp
Greissl, Andreas
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Giesen, Detlef
Heilmann, Gerhard
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Zwack, Josef

Peter, Franz

Richter, Jochen
Niedermeier, Alex
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 1 -- 1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 67 15,06 4,4489 75,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 75 18,17 4,1277 69,5853 92,78 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
3 73 18,29 3,9913 67,2854 89,71 2720 Ecke, Jakob
4 71 21,35 3,3255 56,0624 74,75 4503 Hollweck, Tobias
5 71 22,17 3,2025 53,9888 71,99 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
6 53 16,75 3,1642 53,3424 71,12 46 Hoiss, Michael
7 42 19,54 2,1494 36,2357 48,31 842 Selenic, Ivica
8 41 24,53 1,6714 28,1772 37,57 2997 Held, Helmut
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 22,95 6,1002 155,0000 100,00 8688 Angerer, Klaus

2 132 22,01 5,9973 152,3843 98,31 135 Kroener, Matthias

3 148 27,20 5,4412 138,2545 89,20 8689 Janik, Thommy

4 150 29,80 5,0336 127,8973 82,51 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 131 26,26 4,9886 126,7544 81,78 274 Riegel, Karl

6 131 26,85 4,8790 123,9691 79,98 191 Schwarz, Andreas

7 143 29,59 4,8327 122,7941 79,22 1244 Lennert, Adam

8 132 31,36 4,2092 106,9509 69,00 20 Barucha, Rudolf

9 107 29,64 3,6100 91,7259 59,18 192 Gottwald, Michael
10 113 38,47 2,9374 74,6350 48,15 306 Von Streit, Dietrich G.
11 110 53,77 2,0458 51,9803 33,54 193 Gottwald, Elisabeth
12 98 82,35 1,1900 30,2377 19,51 395 Wybierek, Ursula
13 29 45,46 0,6379 16,2090 10,46 36 Kirchmeier, Ralf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 133 31,32
2 139 37,00
3121 33,15
4 129 35,46
5 128 38,20
6 134 40,21
7 92 27,81
8 98 30,51
9 110 35,33

10 106 34,86

11 107 36,43

12 118 40,49

13 89 34,98

4 73 33,31

15 79 37,31

16 94 47,52

17 67 42,19

18 70 44,42

19 76 92,38

20 34 47,29

4,2465
3,7568
3,6501
3,6379
3,3508
3,3325
3,3082
32121
3,1135
3,0407
2,9371
2,9143
2,5443
2,1915
2,1174
1,9781
1,5881
1,5759
0,8227
0,7190

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
137,1245
133,2305
132,7861
122,3062
121,6389
120,7504
117,2427
113,6451
110,9891
107,2078
106,3741
92,8693
79,9926
77,2865
72,2027
57,9652
57,5203
30,0288
26,2429

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,47
85,96
85,67
78,91
78,48
77,90
75,64
73,32
71,61
69,17
68,63
59,92
51,61
49,86
46,58
37,40
37,11
19,37
16,93

COMPETITOR

#

142
70
248
79
1418
547
1946
4156
66
41
299
35
8690
257
34
3418
532
523
160
275

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Prakesch, Oliver
Kadyk, Christian
Henghuber, Alexander
Greissl, Andreas
Richter, Jochen

Hopf, Fabian

Peter, Franz

Aron, Michael

Seiler, Josef
Naubereit, Philipp
Niedermeier, Alex
Giesen, Detlef
Engelhardt, Kurt
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Heilmann, Gerhard
Zwack, Josef
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 134 26,09 5,1361 155,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 133 36,51 3,0428 109,9362 70,93 842 Selenic, Ivica
3 137 40,26 3,4029 102,6946 66,25 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
4 106 32,68 3,2436 97,8870 63,15 2720 Ecke, Jakob
5 145 45,70 3,1729 95,7531 61,78 4503 Hollweck, Tobias
6 82 27,43 2,9894 90,2171 58,20 46 Hoiss, Michael
7 94 43,10 2,1810 65,8190 42,46 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
8 0 49,96 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2997 Held, Helmut
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 3 -- 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 44 5,78 7,6125 45,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias

2 44 5,94 7,4074 43,7879 97,31 8688 Angerer, Klaus

3 45 7,07 6,3649 37,6254 83,61 274 Riegel, Karl

4 45 7,52 5,9840 35,3739 78,61 191 Schwarz, Andreas

5 45 7,98 5,6391 33,3348 74,08 8689 Janik, Thommy

6 44 8,22 5,3528 31,6423 70,32 75 Rengart, Norbert

7 42 10,17 4,1298 24,4127 54,25 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 45 13,81 3,2585 19,2622 42,80 306 Von Streit, Dietrich G.

9 45 15,42 2,9183 17,2511 38,34 36 Kirchmeier, Ralf
10 27 9,85 2,7411 16,2037 36,01 1244 Lennert, Adam
11 44 19,45 2,2622 13,3728 29,72 193 Gottwald, Elisabeth
12 43 19,29 2,2291 13,1772 29,28 395 Wybierek, Ursula
13 15 7,48 2,0053 11,8543 26,34 192  Gottwald, Michael
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 4 7,08
2 43 7,84
345 8,61
4 44 9,03
5 45 9,57
6 41 8,74
7 44 9,39
8 44 9,59
9 45 10,79

10 41 9,87

1 45 11,06

12 45 13,37

13 45 14,17

14 38 13,85

15 29 10,58

16 43 15,80

17 43 19,64

18 28 13,58

19 26 1421

20 43 31,85

5,7910
5,4847
5,2265
4,8726
4,7022
4,6911
4,6858
4,5881
4,1705
4,1540
4,0687
3,3657
3,1757
2,7437
2,7410
2,7215
2,1894
2,0619
1,8297
1,3501

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
42,6201
40,6136
37,8640
36,5395
36,4531
36,4124
35,6530
32,4081
32,2796
31,6169
26,1543
24,6777
21,3204
21,2997
21,1482
17,0133
16,0221
14,2181
10,4911

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,71
90,25
84,14
81,20
81,01
80,92
79,23
72,02
71,73
70,26
58,12
54,84
47,38
47,33
47,00
37,81
35,60
31,60
23,31

COMPETITOR

#

1946
79
257
70
547
248
142
35
299
523
1418
3418
532
8690
66
41
275
34
4156
160

Name

Richter, Jochen
Kadyk, Christian
Giesen, Detlef
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Greissl, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
Naubereit, Philipp
Seiler, Josef

Zwack, Josef
Henghuber, Alexander
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Heilmann, Gerhard
Niedermeier, Alex
Peter, Franz

Aron, Michael
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Engelhardt, Kurt
Hopf, Fabian
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 3 -- 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 45 5,44 8,2721 45,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 43 7,17 5,9972 32,6248 72,50 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 45 7,93 5,6747 30,8701 68,60 2720 Ecke, Jakob
4 45 8,26 5,4479 29,6368 65,86 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
5 45 10,40 4,3269 23,5385 52,31 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
6 45 10,80 4,1667 22,6667 50,37 4503 Hollweck, Tobias
7 30 10,00 3,0000 16,3200 36,27 842 Selenic, Ivica
8 15 54,78 0,2738 1,4896 331 2997 Held, Helmut
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 139 19,75 7,0380 155,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias

2 143 22,58 6,3330 139,4749 89,98 274 Riegel, Karl

3 146 23,78 6,1396 135,2150 87,24 8689 Janik, Thommy

4 152 26,99 5,6317 124,0294 80,02 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 139 26,49 5,2473 115,5625 74,56 192 Gottwald, Michael

6 127 25,34 5,0118 110,3776 71,21 191 Schwarz, Andreas

7 136 28,26 4,8125 105,9865 68,38 8688 Angerer, Klaus

8§ 132 29,07 4,5408 100,0030 64,52 20 Barucha, Rudolf

9 122 30,02 4,0640 89,5021 57,74 1244 Lennert, Adam
10 134 39,37 3,4036 74,9589 48,36 306 Von Streit, Dietrich G.
11 143 46,07 3,1040 68,3600 44,10 193 Gottwald, Elisabeth
12 149 58,26 2,5575 56,3248 36,34 395 Wybierek, Ursula
13 84 45,79 1,8345 40,4010 26,07 36 Kirchmeier, Ralf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 143 28,71
2 126 26,42
3 148 31,43
4 141 31,03
5 143 35,29
6 124 31,18
7 114 30,88
8 138 37,83
9 146 44,19

10 145 4522

1 115 38,75

12 120 40,62

13 90 35,53

14 97 38,81

15 113 48,05

16 86 39,02

17 97 44,64

18 89 48,09

19 59 37,92

20 119 123,50

4,9808
4,7691
4,7089
4,5440
4,0521
3,9769
3,6917
3,6479
3,3039
3,2065
2,9677
2,9542
2,5331
2,4994
2,3517
2,2040
2,1729
1,8507
1,5559
0,9636

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
148,4112
146,5366
141,4055
126,0995
123,7583
114,8832
113,5198
102,8153
99,7852
92,3539
91,9327
78,8272
77,7780
73,1836
68,5867
67,6202
57,5923
48,4186
29,9853

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,75
94,54
91,23
81,35
79,84
74,12
73,24
66,33
64,38
59,58
59,31
50,86
50,18
47,22
44,25
43,63
37,16
31,24
19,35

COMPETITOR

#

1946
142
1418
79
299
248
4156
257
3418
41
66
70
547
532
35
34
8690
275
523
160

Name

Richter, Jochen
Markopoulos, Georgios
Henghuber, Alexander
Kadyk, Christian
Seiler, Josef

Prakesch, Oliver
Hopf, Fabian

Giesen, Detlef
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Aron, Michael

Peter, Franz

Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Greissl, Andreas
Heilmann, Gerhard
Naubereit, Philipp
Engelhardt, Kurt
Niedermeier, Alex
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Zwack, Josef
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 4 -- 4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 143 24,08 5,9385 155,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 112 22,56 4,9645 129,5779 83,60 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 135 29,71 4,5439 118,5996 76,52 2720 Ecke, Jakob
4 138 32,08 4,3017 112,2786 72,44 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
5 147 37,10 3,9623 103,4179 66,72 4503 Hollweck, Tobias
6 134 34,34 3,9022 101,8490 65,71 842 Selenic, Ivica
7 131 64,97 2,0163 52,6272 33,95 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
8 21 58,13 0,3613 9,4291 6,08 2997 Held, Helmut
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 5 -- 5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 4,98 7,6305 45,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias
2 38 5,83 6,5180 38,4391 85,42 8688 Angerer, Klaus
3 35 7,35 4,7619 28,0827 62,41 274 Riegel, Karl
4 36 8,29 4,3426 25,6098 56,91 191 Schwarz, Andreas
5 37 8,60 4,3023 25,3724 56,38 192  Gottwald, Michael
6 35 11,03 3,1732 18,7133 41,59 306 Von Streit, Dietrich G.
7 37 14,20 2,6056 15,3664 34,15 193 Gottwald, Elisabeth
8 18 8,91 2,0202 11,9139 26,48 75 Rengart, Norbert
9 16 9,17 1,7448 10,2898 22,87 8689 Janik, Thommy

10 27 17,22 1,5679 9,2467 20,55 36 Kirchmeier, Ralf

11 26 17,51 1,4849 8,7568 19,46 20 Barucha, Rudolf

12 0 8,21 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1244 Lennert, Adam

13 0 14,68 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 395 Wybierek, Ursula
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 5 -- 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 6,72
2 33 8,73
336 10,35
4 30 8,98
5 41 12,44
6 33 11,40
7 38 14,14
8 30 12,46
9 23 13,29
10 9 12,74
11 6 11,75
12 4 9,53
13 10 29,05
14 0 14,06
15 0 16,53
16 0 9,30
17 0 11,14
18 0 12,71
19 0 17,73
20 0 41,17

5,8036
3,7801
3,4783
3,3408
3,2958
2,8947
2,6874
2,4077
1,7306
0,7064
0,5106
0,4197
0,3442
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
29,3101
26,9699
25,9037
25,5553
22,4453
20,8378
18,6690
13,4190
5,4776
3,9594
3,2545
2,6691
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,13
59,93
57,56
56,79
49,88
46,31
41,49
29,82
12,17

8,80
7,23
5,93
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1946
257
70
142
8690
299
3418
66
547
1418
532
4156
35
523
275
248
79
34
41
160

Name

Richter, Jochen
Giesen, Detlef
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Niedermeier, Alex
Seiler, Josef
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Peter, Franz

Greissl, Andreas
Henghuber, Alexander
Heilmann, Gerhard
Hopf, Fabian
Naubereit, Philipp
Zwack, Josef
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Prakesch, Oliver
Kadyk, Christian
Engelhardt, Kurt
Aron, Michael
Engelhardt, Ingrid

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 5 -- 5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 33 9,00 3,6667 45,0000 100,00 2720 Ecke, Jakob
2 29 8,07 3,5936 44,1027 98,01 83 Astroth, Marcus
3 31 11,10 2,7928 34,2752 76,17 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
4 29 15,62 1,8566 22,7855 50,63 4503 Hollweck, Tobias
5 29 16,18 1,7923 21,9969 48,88 842 Selenic, Ivica
6 21 14,83 1,4160 17,3788 38,62 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
7 2 9,63 0,2077 2,5489 5,66 46 Hoiss, Michael
8 0 11,27 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2997 Held, Helmut

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 53 5,61 9,4474 60,0000 100,00 8688 Angerer, Klaus
2 54 6,89 7,8374 49,7752 82,96 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 53 6,84 7,7485 49,2105 82,02 135 Kroener, Matthias
4 48 7,26 6,6116 41,9897 69,98 191 Schwarz, Andreas
5 39 5,94 6,5657 41,6981 69,50 8689 Janik, Thommy
6 49 7,47 6,5596 41,6595 69,43 274 Riegel, Karl
7 44 8,47 5,1948 32,9919 54,99 192 Gottwald, Michael
8 58 11,56 5,0173 31,8646 53,11 306 Von Streit, Dietrich G.
9 38 7,72 4,9223 31,2611 52,10 1244 Lennert, Adam
10 55 13,76 3,9971 25,3853 42,31 20 Barucha, Rudolf
11 58 16,29 3,5605 22,6123 37,69 395 Wybierek, Ursula
12 50 17,40 2,8736 18,2498 30,42 36 Kirchmeier, Ralf
13 48 21,66 2,2161 14,0741 23,46 193 Gottwald, Elisabeth

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 6,86
2 53 8,77
3 49 8,13
4 55 9,27
5 55 9,48
6 50 9,09
7 57 11,25
8 37 7,76
9 50 11,41

10 45 10,64

1 35 9,09

12 35 9,22

13 56 16,76

4 4 13,09

15 49 16,15

6 11 6,84

17 12 10,89

18 4 10,06

19 0 21,91

20 0 7,89

6,4140
6,0433
6,0271
5,9331
5,8017
5,5006
5,0667
4,7680
4,3821
4,2293
3,8504
3,7961
3,3413
3,2086
3,0341
1,6082
1,1019
0,3976
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,5326
56,3804
55,5016
54,2722
51,4551
47,3964
44,6029
40,9928
39,5634
36,0186
35,5107
31,2562
30,0146
28,3822
15,0439
10,3080

3,7195

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,22
93,97
92,50
90,45
85,76
78,99
74,34
68,32
65,94
60,03
59,18
52,09
50,02
47,30
25,07
17,18

6,20
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4156
1418
547
299
70
257
41
142
8690
66
248
79
35
275
3418
1946
532
523
160
34

Name

Hopf, Fabian
Henghuber, Alexander
Greissl, Andreas
Seiler, Josef

Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Giesen, Detlef

Aron, Michael
Markopoulos, Georgios
Niedermeier, Alex
Peter, Franz

Prakesch, Oliver
Kadyk, Christian
Naubereit, Philipp
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Richter, Jochen
Heilmann, Gerhard
Zwack, Josef
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Engelhardt, Kurt
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 6,93 8,0808 60,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 50 8,47 5,9032 43,8312 73,05 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
3 44 8,76 5,0228 37,2945 62,16 4503 Hollweck, Tobias
4 31 6,89 4,4993 33,4071 55,68 46 Hoiss, Michael
5 27 6,46 4,1796 31,0333 51,72 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
6 23 7,37 3,1208 23,1716 38,62 2720 Ecke, Jakob
7 16 11,85 1,3502 10,0253 16,71 842 Selenic, Ivica
8 17 13,41 1,2677 9,4128 15,69 2997 Held, Helmut
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PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 18, 2011 at 23:18

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

4291 Engl, Johannes
4711 Wanzel, Erwin
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